China-Leading Provider of Server Solutions
AMD 4U Dual-Socket High-End Server Specification
1. Product Type
4U rack server
2. Product Introduction
Gooxi 4U AMD dual-socket high-end server, adopts Gooxi self-developed G1DLRO-B motherboard,
supports AMD EPYC 7003 (Milan) series, 7002 (Rome) series and 7001 (Naples) series, 32 DIMMs DDR4
memory slots, onboard 2 M.2 ports, 2 Gigabit Ethernet ports, 1 RJ45 management network port, 11 PCIe

*Optional PCIe 4.0
China-Leading Provider of Server Solutions
6. Ordering Information
Type PN Model Description
Barebones 80100309
0.22.004.0309 SR401-D24RE
Gooxi dual-socket AMD platform 4U 24-bay model,
active backplane, standard 3* PCIe3.0 x8 Riser cards
at the rear of the system; standard 800W redundant
power supply
Barebones 80100310
0.22.004.0310 SR401-D36RE
Gooxi AMD platform 4U 36-bay model, active
backplane, standard 3* PCIe3.0 x8 Riser card at the
rear of the system; standard 800W redundant power
supply
Note: The above barebones are equipped with PCIe 3.0 motherboard, PCIe 4.0 needs to be equipped
separately
Optional Accessories
PCIe
expansion
module
33120104
4.00.312.0104 SL2108-748-PCIE1-M
PCIe3.0x24 to 1* PCIe3.0x16 and 1* PCIe3.0x8,
Riser1/Riser2 (including full-height bracket and
adapter board)
PCIe
expansion
module
33120106
4.00.312.0106 SL2108-748-PCIE5-M
PCIe3.0x32 to 1* PCIe 3.0x16 and 2* PCIe3.0x8,
Riser1/Riser2 (including full-height bracket and
adapter board)
PCIe
expansion
module
33120105
4.00.312.0105 SL2108-748-PCIE2-M
PCIe3.0x 24 to 3* PCIe3.0x8, Riser1/Riser2
(including full-height bracket and adapter board)
PCIe
expansion
module
33120135
4.00.312.0135 SL2108-748-PCIE10-M
PCIe 3.0x32 to 2* PCIe 3.0 x16, Riser1/Riser2
(including full-height bracket and adapter board)
PCIe
expansion
module
33120136
4.00.312.0136
SL2108-748-PCIE10-M
L
PCIe 3.0x32 to 2* PCIe 3.0 x16, Riser1/Riser2
(including full-height bracket and adapter board)
PCIe
expansion
module
33120125
4.00.312.0125 SL2108-748-PCIE3-M
PCIe 3.0x 16 to 2* PCIe3.0x8, Riser3 (including
half-height bracket and adapter board)
PCIe
expansion
module
33120129
4.00.312.0129 SL2108-748-PCIE6-M
PCIe 3.0x 16 to 1* PCIe 3.0x16, Riser3 (with
half-height bracket and adapter board)
PCIe